

SECTION IV B

Listed on.20.1.2015
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA Court No.1
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION Item No.5

PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NOS.
32959-61, 35418-35421, 32966-32968, 26432-26443,
28337-28343, 29595-29598, 29599, 29600-29601, 29602,
29604-29620, 29621, 31785, 31814-31824, 32644-32647,
32969-32676, 34887, 37112-37115, 37553-37575, 38827 OF
2013, 21-23, 1848-1852, 4254-4279, 10035, 11439-11442,
11443 OF 2014

WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

State of Haryana Etc. Etc. ...Petitioner(s)

Versus

Ram Lok & Ors. Etc. Etc. ...Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 17.10.2013, 20.9.2013 and 16.9.2013, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order :-

"ORDER DATED :- 17.10.2013

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 26432-26443 of 2013.

ORDER DATED :- 20.09.2013

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos.26432-26443 of 2013.

ORDER DATED :- 16.9.2013"

Permission to file the special leave petitions is granted.

Delay in filing applications for substitution is condoned.

Applications for substitution are allowed.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos.26432-26443 of 2013."

Latest Service position of each matters as under :-

S.No	SLP Nos.	Total RRs.	V/A in respect of	AD Card/Dasti	Neither AD Card	Remarks
1	32959-32961/13					
	32959	6	4	-	1-3, 5-6	Incomplete
	32960	5	-	1-5	-	Complete
	32961	1	-	1	-	Complete
2	35418-35421/13					
	35418	1	-	1	-	Complete
	35419	13	-	-	1-13	Incomplete
	35420	4	4	-	1-3	Incomplete
	35421	13	-	-	1-13	Incomplete
3	32966-32968/13					
	32966/13	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	32967	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	32968	2	-	-	1-2	Incomplete
4	26432-26443/13	3 (Common in both)	-	-	3	Incomplete
5	28337-38343/13					
	28337	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	28338	2	-	-	1-2	Incomplete
	28339	2	-	-	1-2	Incomplete
	28340	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	28341	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	28342	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
	28343	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
6	29595-29598/13	3 (Common in all SLPs)	-	-	-	Incomplete
7	29599/13	3	1-3	-	-	Complete
8	29600-29601/13					

	29600	2	-	-	1-2	Incomplete
	29601	1	-	-	1	Incomplete
9	29602/13	3	1-3	-	-	Complete
10	29604- 29620/13					
	29604	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	29605	4 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	29606	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29607	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29608	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29609	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29610	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29611	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29612	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29613	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29614	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29615	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29616	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
	29617	4 (1-4 Common)	1-4	-	-	Complete
	29618	2 (1-2 Common)	1-2	-	-	Complete
	29619	2 (1-2 Common)	1-2	-	-	Complete
	29620	3 (1-3 Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete
11	29621/13	3	-	-	1-3	Incomplete
12	31785/13	6	2-4	5	1, 6	Incomplete
13	31814-	3 (Common)	1-3	-	-	Complete

	31824/13	in all)				
14	32644- 32447/13					
	32644	2	1	-	-	2 Deleted Complete
	32645	3	1-3	-	-	Complete
	32646	7 (1 Common)	1	-	-	2-7 Deleted Complete
	32647	5	1-2	-	-	3-5 Deleted Complete
16	32969- 32976/13					
	32969	3	1, 3	-	2	Incomplete
	32970	3	1, 3	-	2	Incomplete
	32971	3	1, 3	-	2	Incomplete
	32972	3	1, 3	-	2	Incomplete
	32973	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	32974	3	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	32975	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	32976	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
17	34887/13	2	-	-	1-2	Incomplete
18	37112- 37115/13	Common sole Respon- dent	-	-	-	Incomplete
19	37553- 37575/13	5 (common Respon- dent)	1-5	-	-	Complete
20	38827/13	3	1-3	-	-	Complete
21	21-23/14					
	21	3	3	-	1-2	Incomplete
	22	3	3	-	1-2	Incomplete
	23	3	3	-	1-2	Incomplete
22	1848- 1852/14					
	1848	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	1849	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete
	1850	4	1-3	-	4	Incomplete

	1851	3	1 & 3	-	2	Incomplete
	1852	3	1 & 3	-	2	Incomplete
23	4254- 4259/14					
	4254	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
	4255	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
	4256	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
	4257	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
	4258	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
	4259	6	2-4	-	1, 5, 6	Incomplete
24	10035	3	3	-	1-2	Incomplete
25	11439- 11442/14	1-6	2-4	-	1 & 6	Incomplete
26	11443/14	1	-	-	1	Incomplete

The matters are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 19th day of January, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

YKS