

t

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34887/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2013 in RFA No.2935/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ADESH PARTAP SINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND ACQUISITION COLL. & ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.L. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Ms. Sudha Pal,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.32644-32647 of 2013 (@ CC Nos. 16523-
16526 of 2013).

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master